
NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP  NR 219 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  6/07/2013 

VABCO – MOL    BLAD  1 

 

        

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=17:55 

 1 888 Van Dyck Jorn             ACHL  12.13m   98  

 2 610 Baggio Loris              HUY   9.84m   99  

 3 1811 Gieghase Kobe             VMOL  9.49m   98 

 

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:06 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.6 

 1 718 Horemans Jana             VMOL  13.53   99  

 2 1467 Van Hout Anneleen         VMOL  13.91   98  

 3 722 Demeulemeester Yana       VMOL  14.49   98  

 4 657 Smets Bente               AVZK  15.24   99  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:07 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.0 

 1 2709 Smets Ibich               AVZK  13.10   97  

 2 2554 Hooybergs Kaat            VMOL  13.39   97  

 3 2991 Jacops Bieke              ACHL  13.98   97  

 4 2930 Hagen Eline               VMOL  15.10   97 

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:09 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.5 

 1 1736 Janssens Marijne          SGOL  13.00  Sen 93  

 2 1450 Acke Sarah                OLSE  13.57  Sen 92  

 3 596 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  13.62  Jun 95  

 4 329 Acke Britt                OLSE  13.74  Jun 95  

 5 1484 Umans Kirsten             HAKI  13.77  Sen 93  

 6 233 Hooyberghs Elien          VMOL  13.94  Jun 95  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=18:25 

 1 2630 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  1.82m  Sen 87  

 2 552 ALBERT BRENT              ADD   1.61m  Jun 95  

 3 4781 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  1.50m  Mas 65  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=18:26 

 1 1343 VAN RIEL ROBBE            KAPE  1.70m   99  

 2 837 CAERELS RIK               ACHL  1.55m   98  

 3 836 VAN HOVE ARNE             ACHL  1.55m   99  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:26 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 1639 SCHOUTERDEN GLENN         ACA   12.01   98  

 2 888 VAN DYCK JORN             ACHL  12.02   98  

 3 836 VAN HOVE ARNE             ACHL  12.80   99  

 4 883 BEVAN BILLY*              VMOL  12.90   99  

 5 837 CAERELS RIK               ACHL  13.07   98  

 6 1422 PEETERS AXL               ACHL  13.11   99  

 7 610 BAGGIO LORIS              HUY   13.17   99  

 

 

 

 



NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP  NR 219 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  6/07/2013 

VABCO – MOL    BLAD  2 

 

        

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=18:26 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 3102 JANSSENS KAMIEL           SGOL  11.88   96  

 2 2675 RENDERS ROBBE             ARAC  11.91   97  

 3 3005 GOMMERS JEROEN            KAPE  11.95   97  

 4 3337 SAMPAH PANYIN             VMOL  12.06   97  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:33 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2 

 1 2631 SWINNEN ROB               VMOL  11.48  Sen 91  

 2 9901 TIMMERS ARJAN             NED   11.63   85  

 3 813 TEIXEIRA FLAVIO           ACHL  11.74  Jun 95  

 4 343 MOTMANS GLENN             AVT   11.79  Jun 94  

 5 3220 STEVENS BRECHT            AVT   11.80  Sen 89  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:33 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2 

 1 9900 BENDERS YURI              NED   12.72  Sen 90  

 2 4783 HOREMANS GERD             VMOL  12.96  Mas 73  

 3 9904 VANSTEENBEECK CHRIS       N.A.  13.09  Sen 80  

 4 4781 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  13.45  Mas 65  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=18:46 

 1 674 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         RCG   30.09m   99  

 2 721 OOMS LENIE                VMOL  29.05m   98  

 3 596 BAGGIO LAURA              HUY   29.02m   98  

 4 1781 VAN DE REIJD MIEKE        VMOL  26.64m   98  

 5 767 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     ACHL  26.18m   99  

 6 739 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA     VMOL  21.25m   98 

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=18:49 

 1 9902 VERLAAK LOES              NED   48.93m  82 BONUS 

 2 9903 DE POORTER NINA           NED   42.24m  95 BONUS 

 3 1244 WILLEKENS INES            VMOL  41.01m  86  

 4 1706 VAN NEROM NELE            OEH   34.83m  92  

 5 232 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  34.72m  95  

 6 4031 GIEGHASE HILDE            VMOL  28.18m  68  

 7 528 RASKIN KRISTEN            ADD   27.98m  95  

 8 329 ACKE BRITT                OLSE  22.61m  95  

 9 3016 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  19.19m  69 

 

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:13 

 1 888 VAN DYCK JORN             ACHL  55.17   98  

 2 1581 RICHTER JORDI             KAPE  56.27   98  

 3 836 VAN HOVE ARNE             ACHL  57.78   99  

 4 837 CAERELS RIK               ACHL  57.81   98  

 

400 meter                 Cad + schol +jsm Dames  Uur=19:24 

 1 913 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        DUFF  62.01   98  

 2 2570 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        VMOL  62.10  Sch 96  

 3 1236 VAN GESTEL BO             VMOL  62.97  Sen 90  

 4 720 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  68.69   99  



NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP  NR 219 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  6/07/2013 

VABCO – MOL    BLAD  3 

 

        

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=19:26 

 1 3107 TIMMERMANS GILLES         ACA   57.43m  96 BONUS 

 2 2750 VAN HOOYDONCK PIETER      KAPE  51.45m  96 BONUS 

 3 3179 FRANCKEN THIBAULT         LYRA  47.89m  97  

 4 2630 COOL SIEBE                ACHL  37.80m  96  

 5 3297 SETTA KARIM               VMOL  30.35m  96  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=19:28 

 1 558 DE VOCHT ELIEN            AVZK  3.70m Jun 95BONUS 

 2 1218 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  3.10m  Sen 93  

 3 1238 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN         VMOL  3.00m  Sen 93  

 4 242 JANSSEN STEFFI            ATAC  2.10m  Jun 95  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=19:29 

 1 1096 PEETERS BLOEME            AVZK  2.90m   99  

 2 720 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  2.50m   99  

 

400 meter              SCHOL + JSM Heren  Uur=19:42 

 1 2631 SWINNEN ROB               VMOL  51.27  Sen 91  

 2 794 GIEDTS SAM                RCT   51.76  Jun 95  

 3 3337 SAMPAH PANYIN             VMOL  53.72  Sch 97  

 4 5321 COOLS WIM                 LOOI  55.89  Mas 71  

  5289 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        VMOL     NA    Mas 55  

 

1500 meter                CAD/SCHOL/JSM Dames  Uur=19:59 

 1 3182 PEETERS ANJA              LOOI  4'50.22  Mas 69  

 2 1344 MADUEKE ESTHER            LOOI  4'54.77   98  

 3 906 MEYLAERS ANTSE            VMOL  5'07.00   99  

 4 1399 MEERT NATASJA             VMOL  5'14.80  Sen 91  

 5 264 ONZEA SOFIE               ARAC  5'19.57  Jun 95  

 6 977 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY        OLSE  5'24.36   99  

 7 2985 LEMBRECHTS ELIEN          ACHL  5'37.84  Sch 96  

 8 1271 STEEGMANS ANOUK           LOOI  6'09.87   98  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=20:04 

 1 2870 DEFRERE ILYA              DCLA  16.87m  97 BONUS 

 2 2601 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        VMOL  13.13m  97  

 3 3297 SETTA KARIM               VMOL  11.32m  96  

 4 2630 COOL SIEBE                ACHL  10.25m  96  

 5 3016 HAGEN MICHIEL             VMOL  9.96m  96  

 6 3005 GOMMERS JEROEN            KAPE  9.58m  97  

 

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=20:06 

 1 1484 UMANS KIRSTEN             HAKI  36.95m  Sen 93  

 2 233 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  36.28m  Jun 95  

 3 232 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  31.61m  Jun 95  

 4 242 JANSSEN STEFFI            ATAC  22.27m  Jun 95  

 5 329 ACKE BRITT                OLSE  20.12m  Jun 95  

 6 4031 GIEGHASE HILDE            VMOL  17.43m  Mas 68  

 7 3016 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  14.15m  Mas 69 

 

 



NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP  NR 219 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  6/07/2013 

VABCO – MOL    BLAD  4 

 

        

1500 meter                Cad + schol Heren  Uur=20:12 

 1 3221 T'SYEN JANNICK            LOOI  4'36.08  Sch 96  

 2 2640 ROBBEN JENS               TACT  4'37.98  Sch 96  

 3 1692 ROBBEN SIMON              TACT  4'41.60   99  

 4 1394 MONSIEUR TIBO             GENK  4'44.62   98  

 5 1165 DAENENS  SIMON            DCLA  4'49.90   98  

 6 1519 GROSEMANS ANTON           GENK  4'57.28   98  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=20:25 

 1 1434 MAES MARJAN               ATAC  1.61m  Sen 83  

 2 596 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  1.50m  Jun 95  

 3 1881 JANSSEN CARMEN            AVT   1.45m  Sen 88  

 4 528 RASKIN KRISTEN            ADD   1.40m  Jun 95  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=20:27 

 1 739 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA     VMOL  1.53m   98  

 2 596 BAGGIO LAURA              HUY   1.50m   98  

 3 740 VANDECRUYS ELINE          VMOL  1.45m   99  

 4 1467 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN         VMOL  1.45m   98  

 5 1012 HANSSENS MARIE            ACHL  1.35m   98  

 6 720 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  1.35m   99  

 7 718 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  1.25m   99 

 

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=20:29 

 1 417 VAN HERCK YIRCO           ARAC  4'07.70  Jun 94  

 2 2027 POFFE CHIEL               DCLA  4'08.21  Sen 93  

 3 393 ROBBEN TOM                TACT  4'09.34  Jun 95  

 4 4784 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI      VMOL  4'25.28  Mas 71  

 5 2030 STRUYS BERT               DCLA  4'27.78  Sen 82  

 6 2230 STUYCK WILLEM             VMOL  4'35.91  Sen 90  

 7 5106 HERMANS LUC               DCLA  4'55.30  Mas 57  

 8 9905 FRANSSEN MICHEL           NED   5'19.35  Mas 53  

  1919 VANREYTEN MICHIEL         DALO      NA    Sen 89  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 1244 PIERONI MESSALINA         LOOI  26.25   98  

 2 1012 HANSSENS MARIE            ACHL  26.99   98  

 3 718 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  27.03   99  

 4 1096 PEETERS BLOEME            AVZK  28.35   99  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:48 

Reeks:2      Wind : -2.4 

 1 596 BAGGIO LAURA              HUY   27.92   98  

 2 1467 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN         VMOL  29.21   98  

 3 722 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA       VMOL  30.45   98  

 4 657 SMETS BENTE               AVZK  31.42   99 

 

 

 

  

 



NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP  NR 219 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  6/07/2013 

VABCO – MOL    BLAD  5 

 

        

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:51 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7 

 1 2554 HOOYBERGS KAAT            VMOL  26.81   97  

 2 2709 SMETS IBICH               AVZK  26.82   97  

 3 2521 DE NEVE KATRIEN           AVT   28.20   97  

 4 2991 JACOPS BIEKE              ACHL  28.52   97  

 5 3020 GOOSSENS JULIE            ACHL  29.64   97  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:52 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6 

 1 1736 JANSSENS MARIJNE          SGOL  26.90  Sen 93  

 2 1238 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN         VMOL  31.47  Sen 93  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=20:53 

 1 722 DEMEULEMEESTER YANA       VMOL  9.96m -1.1  98  

 2 1010 ROBBEN JITS               ACHL  9.66m -1.2  98  

 3 767 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     ACHL  8.31m -1.6  99  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=20:54 

 1 2521 DE NEVE KATRIEN           AVT   10.57m -1.4  97  

 2 2788 MOONS EVELIEN             ACHL  10.48m -1.5  97  

 3 2709 SMETS IBICH               AVZK  9.94m -1.5  97  

 4 3020 GOOSSENS JULIE            ACHL  9.12m -0.3  97  

 

hinkstapspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=20:56 

 1 1751 MOMMEN NELE               ACA   11.85m -2.2 Sen 88  

 2 1218 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  10.59m -2.1 Sen 93  

 3 596 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  9.71m -0.6 Jun 95  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:56 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4 

 1 1639 SCHOUTERDEN GLENN         ACA   23.89   98  

 2 1343 VAN RIEL ROBBE            KAPE  25.34   99  

 3 836 VAN HOVE ARNE             ACHL  25.89   99  

 4 837 CAERELS RIK               ACHL  26.16   98  

 5 1422 PEETERS AXL               ACHL  26.65   99  

 6 610 BAGGIO LORIS              HUY   26.87   99  

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=20:59 

 1 2122 GEUKENS BART              LOOI  42.18m  Sen 82  

 2 4871 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  32.25m  Mas 73  

 3 2265 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  30.57m  Sen 87  

 4 552 ALBERT BRENT              ADD   28.81m  Jun 95  

 5 5141 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI  25.16m  Mas 41  

 6 4781 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  23.82m  Mas 65  

 7 4785 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  23.36m  Mas 49  

  2630 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL     NG    Sen 87  

 

 

 

 

 



NACHT VAN DE VRIENDSCHAP  NR 219 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  6/07/2013 

VABCO – MOL    BLAD  6 

 

        

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:00 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4 

 1 2675 RENDERS ROBBE             ARAC  24.04   97  

 2 3079 SWINNEN JEF               VMOL  24.11   96  

 3 3337 SAMPAH PANYIN             VMOL  24.19   97  

 4 3005 GOMMERS JEROEN            KAPE  24.87   97  

 5 3297 SETTA KARIM               VMOL  26.53   96 

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:07 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2 

 1 1963 RAETS GLENN               ACHL  23.41  Sen 89  

 2 343 MOTMANS GLENN             AVT   23.66  Jun 94  

 3 3220 STEVENS BRECHT            AVT   24.52  Sen 89  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:07 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.2 

 1 4871 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  24.87  Mas 73  

 2 4783 HOREMANS GERD             VMOL  26.25  Mas 73  

 3 9904 VANSTEENBEECK CHRIS       N.A.  27.91  Sen 80  

 4 2097 HUS PIETER                VMOL  28.34  Sen 92  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=21:13 

 1 1244 WILLEKENS INES            VMOL  12.50m  Sen 86  

 2 1706 VAN NEROM NELE            OEH   12.42m  Sen 92  

 3 233 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  10.75m  Jun 95  

 4 4031 GIEGHASE HILDE            VMOL  10.43m  Mas 68  

 5 232 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  9.15m  Jun 95  

 6 2992 GEUENS ANNEMIE            VMOL  7.97m  Mas 75  

 7 1218 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  7.80m  Sen 93  

 8 1450 ACKE SARAH                OLSE  6.61m  Sen 92  

 9 3016 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  6.43m  Mas 69  

 10 3286 VANDENBERK RIET           VMOL  5.94m  Mas 69  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=21:19 

 1 4871 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  3.60m  Mas 73  

 2 2630 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  3.40m  Sen 87  

 3 2265 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  3.00m  Sen 87  

 4 4781 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  2.10m  Mas 65  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=21:20 

 1 2942 VLAMINCKX SANDER          LYRA  3.80m   97  

 2 3311 VERMEYLEN MATTHIAS        VMOL  3.50m   96  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=21:21 

 1 1200 STERCKX JESSE             BVAC  3.90m  98 BONUS 

 2 703 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       AVZK  3.80m  98 BONUS 

 3 792 DANIELS SENNE             VMOL  2.80m  98  

 4 1413 VANHOOF TOM               VMOL  2.10m  98  

 

 

 

 


